
AGRICULTURE 135 

QUANTITIES AND VALUES OF ARTICLES IMPORTED INTO GREAT 
BRITAIN—Continued. 

Articles and Countries from whence Imported. Quantity. Value. 

Meal, Unenurmratcd, Lbs. 

Canada 
Other British Possessions 
United States 

Germany 
France 
Chile 
Argentine Republic 
Other Foreign Countries 

Total. 

Ban, Tons (2,000 V>s.) 

Canada 
Other British Possessions 
United States 
Denmark 
Holland 
Germany 

f elgium 
ranee 

Algeria 
Argentine Republic 
Other Foreign Countries. 

Total. . . 

Hops, Lbs. 

Canada 
Australasia 
United States 
Germany 
Holland 
Itelgium 
France 
Russia 

Total. 

OH Cake, Tons (2,000 lbs.) 

Canada 
Bombay 
Bengal 
Other British Possessions . 
United States 
Russia 
Germany 
France 
Spain 
Argentine Republic. . . .. 
Other Foreign Countries 

Total 

1,243,200 
907,200 

5,754,660 
3,187,520 
3,417,120 
2,611,840 
13,272,000 
4,244,800 
2,294,880 

36,033,120 

14,926 
1,416 
49,502 

385 
33,466 
2,169 
5,096 
13,194 
2,072 
461 
175 

122,862 

44,128 
1,120 

16,506,336 
1,296,512 
475,104 

3,635,968 
198,240 
73,920 

22,231,328 

4,535 
1,095 
4,465 
355 

59,093 
59,517 
70,456 
1,228 
2,239 
2,270 
4,657 

209,910 

10,999 
9,987 
63,111 
41,007 
52,336 
25,195 
139,416 
42,588 
28,473 

413,112 

242,958 
12,980 
823,085 
5,874 

484,958 
35,040 
73,448 
217,423 
30,957 
6,176 
2,015 

1,934,914 

8,993 
195 

2,849,458 
230,277 
87,103 
660,061 
24,635 
10,609 

3,871,331 

145,830 
36,154 
148,764 
10,863 

1,818,109 
1,983,935 
2,314,859 

41,805 
75,540 
71,832 
145,767 

6,793,458 


