QUANTITIES AND VALUES OF ARTICLES IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN—Continued.

Articles and Countries from whence Imported.	Quantity.	Value.
Meal, Unenumerated, Lbs.		\$
Canada	1,243,200	10,999
Other British Possessions	907,200	9,987
United States	5,754,560	63,111
Russia	3,187,520	41,007
Germany	3,417,120	52,336
France	2,611,840	25,195
Chile	13,272,000	139,416
Argentine Republic	4,244,800	42,588
Other Foreign Countries	2,294,880	28,473
Total	36,933,120	413,112
Hay, Tons (2,000 lhs.)		
Canada	14,926	242,958
Other British Possessions	1,416	12,980
United States	49,502	823,085
Denmark	385	5,874
Holland	33,466	484,958
Germany	2,169	35,040
Belgium France.	5,096	73,448
Algeria	13,194 2,072	217,423 30,957
Argentine Republic	461	6,176
Other Foreign Countries.	175	2,015
Total	122,862	1,934,914
Hops, Lbs.		
Canada	44,128	8,993
Australasia	1,120	195
United States	16,506,336	2,849,458
Germany	1,296,512	230,277
Holland	475,104	87,103
Belgium	3,635,968	660,061
France	198,240	24,635
ivuosia	73,920	10,609
Total	22,231,328	3,871,331
Oil Cake, Tons (2,000 lbs.)		
Canada	4,535	145,830
bombay	1,095	36,154
Bengal Other British Possosions	4,465	148,764
Other British Possessions	355	10,863
	59,093 59,517	1,818,109
United States	59,517 70,456	1,983,935 2,314,859
Russia		2,314,659 41,805
Russia		
Russia Germany France Spain	1,228	
Russia Germany France	1,228 2,239	75,540
Kussia Germany France	1,228	